12000038739

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
- -

Office Use Only



500224029325

--- 03/19/12--01023--018 **130.00

2012 HAR 19 AH 8: 02
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FI OBLIVA

J. SAULSBERPY EXAMINER

MAR 2 0 90 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:	
STEVEN SHELL LLC		
(Must end with the words ")	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	ss of the principal office of the Limited Liability Compa	my is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6318 THORNDON CIRCLE	6318 THORNDON CIRCLE	
BRADENTON, FL 34201	BRADENTON, FL 34201	
3111 W. Dr. ML	ess of the registered agent are: Stered Agent LLC. Name K Blvd., STE 100-B180 ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 33607	e and a second s
учтра	City, State, and Zip	
liability company at the place desi registered agent and agree to act in the statutes relating to the proper and c accept the obligations of my posit	gent and to accept service of process for the above stated lighted in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment his capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with tion as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F. Dan Keen - Manager gent's Signature (REQUIRED)	t as s of al s and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Man "MGRM" = Man	ager anaging Member	, 	
MGRM		STEVEN SHELL	
		6318 THORNDON CIRCLE	
		BRADENTON, FL 34201	
			2012
			CELETAR
			AS AS
	 		<u> </u>
			<u> </u>
			RZ 8
		***************************************	ईन -8
(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)		-
LE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the date must date of filing.)	the date of filing:t be specific and cannot be more than fire	(OPTIONA ve business day
LE V: Effectiv fective date is l days after the	e date, if other than the date must date of filing.)	t be specific and cannot be more than fr	ve business day
LE V: Effectiv fective date is l days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.) SIGNATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than from the best of an authorized representative of a men	ve business day
LE V: Effectiv fective date is l days after the	e date, if other than the listed, the date must date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem	nber or an authorized representative of a men section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executinstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of pe	ve business day
LE V: Effectiv fective date is l days after the	signature of a mem (In accordance with of this document contact that the facts stated STEVEN SHELL	nber or an authorized representative of a men section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executinstitutes an affirmation under the penalties of pe	ve business day

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration S Division of Co					
SUBJ	ECT: STEVE	N SHELL LLC	ed Lishiis, Co			_
		Name of Limi	ted Liability Co	mpany		
The er	nclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fi	ling.		
Please	return all corresp	pondence concerning this mat	tter to the follow	ring:		
	STEVEN SHI	ELL				
			Name of Person			
	STEVEN SHI	ELL LLC				
			Firm/Company			
	6318 THORN	DON CIRCLE			TALL	2012 HAR
			Address		Ž	AR .
	BRADENTON	N.FL 34201			TARÝ ASSE	<u> </u>
			ty/State and Zip C	Code	<u> </u>	
	steven@steve	enshell.com			OF STA	<u>⇔</u>
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notification)	25E	02
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		Ď	
STE	/EN SHELL		at (941	504-3761		_
	Name	of Person		ode & Daytime Tele	phone Number	-
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:				
□\$125	.00 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$155.00 Fi Certified (additional o	-	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Regist Divisi Clifto 2661	/Courier Address ration Section on of Corporations n Building Executive Center Classee, FL 32301		